—

DATE: May 28, 2020
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE _—
Contract Modification:
ORDER
CONTRACT #: C-121-2014

PROJECT: Harrod Hills Neighborhood Association, inc. - Streamside Buffer Stewardship Program

TO: Harrod Hills Neighborhood Association, Inc.

Original Contract Amount

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

Net (irae/erease) n Contrat Aunt - (FrfIIoing pages)

$3,530.00
-$759.67

Percent Change of This Contract Modification

Original Contract Amount

%

-22%

$3,530.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$759.67
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -22%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $2,770.33

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by (Consultant)
Accepted by (Contractor)
Approved by (Director)
Approved by (Commissioner)

Approved by

{Mayor or CAO)

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date




€ Jo z ebey

(£9°6G2) $ aoud Joe5UoD Ul (9sealoul) 19
I E— g o w..wmmlbm_lﬂ _m_Holl.m
L9°65. $ asealo8p (80|
s s
- $ - $ €l
- $ - $ 2l
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ 9]
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $ - $ G
- $ - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ Z
- $| 29652 $ | 29662 % l S 13a L
Humbcoum ”__Mmmwb:_ Embcouwrn_v_tmammwbmo soudyun | Awuenp | syun sabueyo Jo uojdudsaq \.%%< %m_“_
'suoesyyoeds pue suejd J0eIU0D BU) Wwolj sabueyd Buimoljoy Yy ym Aldwo o pajsenbal Agaiay eie noA
‘0ol
'OU| ‘uopjernossy pooyloqybieN s|iH poleH  :3o9foig
vLOZ-LZl#| # LOVHINOD
L| # PO JoejuoD NOILVOIIJdIGOIN LOVHELNOD
020z ‘8¢ Aey Alva LINIANYIAOD ALNNOD Nva¥N FLIIAVA-NOLONIXAT




Page 3 of 3

Harrod Hills Neighborhood Association,
PROJECT: Inc.
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. #121-2014
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Wiill this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date






